 Occupancy and
Vacancy Sensors for an
Energy Conscious World
H-MOSS®
Hubbell Motion Sensing Switches
Adaptive Technology • Dual Technology
Ultrasonic • Passive Infrared
2 3

AD1277W1N
AD1277W2N
Note:  Ultrasonic output is 40kHz
Sensors are available in three special order colours.
To	order	special	order	colours,	replace	“I	or	W”
with	the		following:
LA	(Light	Almond),	GY	(Gray)	or	BK	(Black).
Wallplates are sold separately.
H-MOSS® Wall Switches and Wall Mount
Sensors Featuring Adaptive Technology
AP1277W1
AP1277W2
Adaptive Technology Wall Mount Sensors
Dual (Ultrasonic and Passive Infrared)
Description Coverage Colour Catalogue Numbers
32kHz, with photocell and isolated relay 1600	sq.	ft.	 White ATD1600WRP
32kHz 1600	sq.	ft. White ATD1600W
Passive Infrared
Description Coverage Colour Catalogue Numbers
With photocell and isolated relay 1600	sq.	ft. White ATP1600WRP
1600	sq.	ft. White ATP1600W
For aisle and high bay applications,
with photocell and isolated relay
120	linear	ft. White ATP120HBRP
For aisle and high bay applications 120	linear	ft. White ATP120HB
Note: All wall mount sensors must use a CU series control unit. See page 11 for details.
ATD1600WRP
ATD1600W
ATP1600WRP

ATU2000C
ATD1000CRP
ATD1000C
ATD500CRP
ATD500C
ATU1000CRP
ATU1000C
ATU500CRP
ATU500C
H-MOSS® Ceiling Sensors
Featuring Adaptive Technology
Adaptive Technology, Dual (Ultrasonic and Passive Infrared)
Combines	the	excellent	minor	motion	detection	of	ultrasonic	with	the	outstanding	passive
infrared	(PIR)	long-range	major	motion	detection
Coverage Colour Catalogue Numbers
2000	sq.	ft.	with	photocell	and	isolated	relay White ATD2000CRP
2000	sq.	ft. White ATD2000C
1000	sq.	ft.	with	photocell	and	isolated	relay White ATD1000CRP
1000	sq.	ft. White ATD1000C
500	sq.	ft.	with	photocell	and	isolated	relay White ATD500CRP
500	sq.	ft. White ATD500C
Note: All ATD ceiling sensors must use a CU series control unit. See page 11 for details.
Adaptive Technology, Ultrasonic
Excellent	minor	motion	detection
Coverage Colour Catalogue Numbers
2000	sq.	ft.	with	photocell	and	isolated	relay White ATU2000CRP
2000	sq.	ft. White ATU2000C
1000	sq.	ft.	with	photocell	and	isolated	relay White ATU1000CRP
1000	sq.	ft. White ATU1000C
500	sq.	ft.	with	photocell	and	isolated	relay White ATU500CRP
500	sq.	ft. White ATU500C
Note: All ATU ceiling sensors must use a CU series control unit. See page 11 for details.
•	 Adaptive	Technology-	“Install	and	forget”
• All digital sensing technology
•	 Photocell	for	daylight	harvesting	and	relay

ATU1000C
ATU2000CRP, ATU2000C
Hallway Application
ATD2000CRP, ATD2000C ATD1000CRP, ATD1000C
ATP1500CRP
ATP1500C
ATP600CRP
ATP600C
H-MOSS® Ceiling Sensors
Adaptive Technology, Passive Infrared
Outstanding	long	range	major	motion	detection
Description Coverage Colour Catalogue Numbers
Wide view lens 1500	sq.	ft.	with	photocell
and isolated relay
White ATP1500CRP
Wide view lens 1500	sq.	ft. White ATP1500C
High density lens 450	sq.	ft.	with	photocell
and isolated relay
White ATP600CRP
High density lens 450	sq.	ft. White ATP600C
Note: All ATP ceiling sensors must use a CU Series control unit. See page 11 for details.
22'
12'
Passive Infrared
ATP1500CRP, ATP1500C
LVDT200R
LVUS2000R
LVUS1500R
LVPR1500R
Line Voltage Ceiling Mount Sensors - Non Adaptive
Voltage Coverage Load Rating Colour Catalogue Numbers
Dual (Ultrasonic and Passive Infrared)
120V	AC 2000	sq.	ft 2400W White LVDT2000R120
277V	AC 2000	sq.	ft 5000W White LVDT2000R277
Ultrasonic
120V	AC 2000	sq.	ft 2400W White LVUS2000R120
277V	AC 2000	sq.	ft 5000W White LVUS2000R277
120V	AC 1500	sq.	ft 2400W White LVUS1500R120
277V	AC 1500	sq.	ft 5000W White LVUS1500R277
Passive Infrared
120-347V	AC 1500	sq.	ft 800W	Inc,	1000W	fl	@	120V	AC
1800W	fl	@	277V	AC
2200W	fl	@	347V	AC